
2024

VARSITY SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

Monday, March 11 Home vs. Lee Academy 4:00pm

Friday, March 15 @ Lee Academy 5:00pm

Tuesday, March 19 @ Florence Christian 5:00pm

Thursday, March 21 Home vs. Florence Christian 4:00pm

Tuesday, April 9 Home vs. Kings Academy 5:00pm

Friday, April 12 @ Kings Academy 4:00pm

Monday, April 15 @ Lee Academy 6:00pm

Tuesday, April 16 Home vs. Dillon Christian 4:00pm

Friday, April 19 @ Dillon Christian 5:00pm

Monday, April 22 Home vs. Marlboro Academy 4:00pm

Tuesday, April 23 @ Kings Academy 5:00pm

Thursday, April 25 @ Marlboro Academy 4:00pm

Monday, April 29 @ Lee Academy 5:00pm

Thursday, May 2 Home vs. Kings Academy 4:00pm

Friday, May 3 @ Florence Christian 5:00pm

Tuesday, May 7 Home Vs. Florence Christian 4:00pm

Friday, May 10 Playoffs Begin

last updated April 19, 2024

Softball Plays at Conway Recreation Department - 1500 Mill Pond Road, Conway, SC


